
Note:
l Online enrolment on the University portal www.mum.digitaluniversity.ac
l College Online application form available on www.sarafcollege.org / 

www.lrmc.org.in
l All the students and their parents are requested to follow the Online 

Procedure of the admissions. They need not visit college campus.

Pre Enrollment forms on 
University of Mumbai Portal

Prospectus & Online Application 
forms available

Declaration of First 
Merit List 

Declaration of Second 
Merit List 

Verification of documents and 
payment of fees

Submission of Online admission 
form along with pre enrolment 
form on College Website

Verification of documents 
and payment of fees

Verification of documents 
and payment of fees

Declaration of Third 
Merit  List

ADMISSION SCHEDULE
FOR FY BCOM & SELF FINANCING COURSES: 2021-22

Thursday, 5th August 2021 to 
Saturday, 14th August 2021 
upto 1 p.m.

Thursday, 5th August 2021 to 
Saturday, 14th August 2021 
upto 1 p.m.

Tuesday, 17th August 2021
(11.00 a.m.)

Wednesday,  25th August 2021
(7.00 p.m.)

Wednesday, 1st September 2021 to 
Saturday, 4th September 2021
(upto 3.00 p.m.)

Friday, 6th August 2021 to 
Saturday, 14th August 2021
upto 1 p.m.

Wednesday, 18th August 2021 to 
Wednesday, 25th August 2021, 
Upto 3 p.m.

Thursday, 26th August 2021 to 
Monday, 30th August 2021
(upto 3 p.m.)

Monday, 30th August 2021
(7.00 p.m.)

https://www.mum.digitaluniversity.ac/
https://www.rset.edu.in/gscc/
https://www.rset.edu.in/lrmc/

